Individual Best Times (All Time)

Yasmin Hayes - (883433) - Tigers SC (Jersey) Ltd - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:12.63
1:13.61
1:13.91
1:16.16
1:17.35
1:17.75
1:17.98
1:19.10
1:20.08
1:23.09
1:25.87
1:31.47
1:35.61
1:38.65
1:45.68
1:50.47

1:54.94

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:13.61
1:13.91
1:12.63
1:17.35
1:16.16

1:17.98
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

331
318
314
287
274
269
267
256
247
221
200
165
145
132
107
94
83

WA Pts

318
314
331
274
287
267

Round

m m M m

Round

F

Date

14/06/14
26/10/14
28/06/14
15/02/14
12/04/14
14/12/13
26/01/14
27110113
29/06/13
17/02/13
15/12/12
28/10/12
21/04/12
30/06/12
05/02/12
10/12/11
23/10/11

Date

26/10/14
28/06/14
14/06/14
12/04/14
15/02/14
26/01/14

Meet

Jersey 14th Summer Graded Sprint Meet
Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet

Beau Sejour Barracudas The Specsavers Open Meet
Jersey Island Championships Series (1 of 3)
Tigers (Jersey) Easter Open Meet 2014

47th Jersey Open Age Group L3 Meet

The Channel Islands Closed Swimming Champ
Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet
The Specsavers Open Meet 2013

JASA Island Championships Series

Jersey SC 45th Annual Age Group Champs
Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet

Jersey SC 40th Island Championships

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Meet

AIB Tigers Club Championships

Jersey 45th Island Age Group Championships

AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 3

Meet

Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet

Beau Sejour Barracudas The Specsavers Open Meet
Jersey 14th Summer Graded Sprint Meet

Tigers (Jersey) Easter Open Meet 2014

Jersey Island Championships Series (1 of 3)

The Channel Islands Closed Swimming Champ

Venue

Jersey
Jersey
Guernsey
Haute Vallee
Haute Vallee
Jersey

Les Queinevais
Jersey
Guernsey
Haute Vallee
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Guernsey

St Helier
Jersey

Jersey

Venue

Jersey
Guernsey
Jersey
Haute Vallee
Haute Vallee

Les Queinevais

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

TigersJersey
Tigersdersey
TigersJersey
TigersJersey
Tigersdersey
Tigersdersey
TigersJersey
TigersJersey
TigersJersey
Tigersdersey
Tigersdersey
Tigersdersey
Tigersdersey
TigersJersey
Tigersdersey
TigersJersey

Tigersdersey

Club Swam Under

Tigersdersey
TigersJersey
TigersJersey
Tigersdersey
Tigersdersey

Tigersdersey

Level

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:17.75
1:19.10
1:20.08
1:23.09
1:25.87
1:31.47
1:38.65
1:35.61
1:45.68
1:50.47

1:54.94

Copyright 2024

256
247
221
200
165
132
145
107
94
83

14/12/13
27/10/13
29/06/13
17/02/13
15/12/12
28/10/12
30/06/12
21/04/12
05/02/12
10/12/11
23/10/11

47th Jersey Open Age Group L3 Meet

Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet
The Specsavers Open Meet 2013

JASA Island Championships Series

Jersey SC 45th Annual Age Group Champs
Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Meet
Jersey SC 40th Island Championships

AIB Tigers Club Championships

Jersey 45th Island Age Group Championships

AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 3

Jersey
Jersey
Guernsey
Haute Vallee
Jersey
Jersey
Guernsey
Jersey

St Helier
Jersey

Jersey

Tigersdersey
TigersJersey
Tigersdersey
Tigersdersey
Tigersdersey
TigersJersey
TigersJersey
TigersJersey
Tigersdersey
Tigersdersey

Tigersdersey

Page 2/2
3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



