Individual Best Times (All Time)

Yasmin Hayes - (883433) - Tigers SC (Jersey) Ltd - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.63	331	F	14/06/14	Jersey 14th Summer Graded Sprint Meet	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
1:13.61	318	F	26/10/14	Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet	Jersey	TigersJersey	2
1:13.91	314	F	28/06/14	Beau Sejour Barracudas The Specsavers Open Meet	Guernsey	TigersJersey	3
1:16.16	287	F	15/02/14	Jersey Island Championships Series (1 of 3)	Haute Vallee	TigersJersey	3
1:17.35	274	F	12/04/14	Tigers (Jersey) Easter Open Meet 2014	Haute Vallee	TigersJersey	3
1:17.75	269	F	14/12/13	47th Jersey Open Age Group L3 Meet	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
1:17.98	267	F	26/01/14	The Channel Islands Closed Swimming Champ	Les Queinevais	TigersJersey	2
1:19.10	256	F	27/10/13	Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
1:20.08	247	F	29/06/13	The Specsavers Open Meet 2013	Guernsey	TigersJersey	3
1:23.09	221	F	17/02/13	JASA Island Championships Series	Haute Vallee	TigersJersey	4
1:25.87	200	F	15/12/12	Jersey SC 45th Annual Age Group Champs	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
1:31.47	165	F	28/10/12	Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
1:35.61	145	F	21/04/12	Jersey SC 40th Island Championships	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
1:38.65	132	F	30/06/12	Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Meet	Guernsey	TigersJersey	3
1:45.68	107	F	05/02/12	AIB Tigers Club Championships	St Helier	TigersJersey	4
1:50.47	94	F	10/12/11	Jersey 45th Island Age Group Championships	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
1:54.94	83	F	23/10/11	AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 3	Jersey	TigersJersey	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.61	318	F	26/10/14	Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet	Jersey	TigersJersey	2
1:13.91	314	F	28/06/14	Beau Sejour Barracudas The Specsavers Open Meet	Guernsey	TigersJersey	3
1:12.63	331	F	14/06/14	Jersey 14th Summer Graded Sprint Meet	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
1:17.35	274	F	12/04/14	Tigers (Jersey) Easter Open Meet 2014	Haute Vallee	TigersJersey	3
1:16.16	287	F	15/02/14	Jersey Island Championships Series (1 of 3)	Haute Vallee	TigersJersey	3
1:17.98 Copyright 2024	267 4	F	26/01/14	The Channel Islands Closed Swimming Champ	Les Queinevais	TigersJersey Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:17.75	269	F	14/12/13	47th Jersey Open Age Group L3 Meet	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
1:19.10	256	F	27/10/13	Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
1:20.08	247	F	29/06/13	The Specsavers Open Meet 2013	Guernsey	TigersJersey	3
1:23.09	221	F	17/02/13	JASA Island Championships Series	Haute Vallee	TigersJersey	4
1:25.87	200	F	15/12/12	Jersey SC 45th Annual Age Group Champs	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
1:31.47	165	F	28/10/12	Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
1:38.65	132	F	30/06/12	Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Meet	Guernsey	TigersJersey	3
1:35.61	145	F	21/04/12	Jersey SC 40th Island Championships	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
1:45.68	107	F	05/02/12	AIB Tigers Club Championships	St Helier	TigersJersey	4
1:50.47	94	F	10/12/11	Jersey 45th Island Age Group Championships	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
1:54.94	83	F	23/10/11	AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 3	Jersey	TigersJersey	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS